頁 次 文 件 編 號
1/8
交流安規圓板陶瓷電容器承認書 X1,Y1
1. This specification is applied to following Safety Standard Recognized Ceramic
Capacitor for Electronics Appliance.
VDE /FIMKO/DEMKO/NEMKO/SEMKO/SEV
X1,Y2 Class(en132400)baned on IEC 384-14 2nd  Edition
UL/CSA  /CQC

Cap
(pf)
Cap
Tol
(%)
D
Max.
F
±1.0
T
Max.
Φd
AC tested
Vol.
V(r.m.s.)
MY5P101PKJBP9.5D5 100
MY5P151PKJBP9.5D5 150
MY5P181PKJBP9.5D5 180
7
MY5P221PKJBP9.5D5 220
MY5P331PKJBP9.5D6 330
8
MY5P471PKJBP9.5D7 470
MY5P681PKJBP9.5D8 680
10
MY5P102PKJBP9.5D10
B
(Y5P)
1000
±10%
12
MY5U102PMJBP9.5D7 1000 10
MY5U152PMJBP9.5D9 1500 11
MY5U222PMJBP9.5D10 2200 13
MY5U332PMJBP9.5D13 3300 16
MY5U472PMJBP9.5D15
E
(Y5U)
4700
±20%
19
MY5V102PMJBP9.5D5 1000 8
MY5V152PMJBP9.5D5 1500 9
MY5V222PMJBP9.5D8 2200 10
MY5V332PMJBP9.5D10 3300 12
MY5V472PMJBP9.5D11 4700 13
MY5V103PMJBP9.5D15
F
(Y5V)
10000